Safer& more economical solution
Coil Seat Pad High-Tech Resin Foam
CHOKO CO., LTD.
Rev. 2025.2
Coil Seat Pad – High-Tech Resin Foam
• Eliminate commercial losses resulted from
transportation and storage.
• Long lifetime, reduce the cost of warehousing.

• No generation of dioxin after burning.
2
Economical
Safety
High-performance
High-loading
Eco-material
The product is made of composite EVA resin foam.
Specification – size adjustable1
3
Model angle
weight2
(kg)
size3
(mm)
VL-650 15° 12 650x900x125
VL-750 15° 14 750x900x125
VL-900 15° 20 900x900x155
VL-650H 18° 12.4 650x900x148
VL-750H 18° 14.4 750x900x148
VL-900H 18° 20.4 900x900x175
Model angle
weight2
(kg)
size3